
Date Time What Location Who

Tuesday, July 9 3:00 - 6:00 p.m. Drumline Mini-Camp - Cancelled PHS Band Room Drumline

Thursday, July 11 3:00 - 6:00 p.m. Drumline Mini-Camp- Cancelled PHS Band Room Drumline

Tuesday, July 16 3:00 - 6:00 p.m. Drumline Mini-Camp- Cancelled PHS Band Room Drumline

Thursday, July 18 3:00 - 6:00 p.m. Drumline Mini-Camp - Cancelled PHS Band Room Drumline

Tuesday, July 23 8:00 - 1:00 p.m. Wind Sectionals (see schedule) PHS Band Room Wind Players

Tuesday, July 23 9:00 - 12:00 noon Pit Sectional- Cancelled PHS Choir Room Pit

Tuesday, July 23 9:00 - 12:00 noon Color Guard Practice- Cancelled Auditorium Colorguard

Tuesday, July 23 3:00 - 6:00 p.m. Drumline Mini-Camp PHS Band Room Drumline

Wednesday, July 24 9:00 - 12:00 noon Color Guard Practice- Cancelled Auditorium Colorguard

Thursday, July 25 8:00 - 1:00 p.m. Wind Sectionals                                                                      

8 a.m. Low Brass

9 a.m. Flutes

10 a.m. Clarinets

11 a.m. Alto Sax/Horns

12 noon Trumpets

PHS Band Room Wind and Pit Players

Thursday, July 25 9:00 - 12:00 noon Pit Sectional- Cancelled PHS Choir Room Pit

Thursday, July 25 3:00 - 6:00 p.m. Drumline Mini-Camp PHS Band Room Drumline

Tuesday, July 30 8:00 - 1:00 p.m. Wind Sectionals                                                                      

8 a.m. Trumpets

9 a.m. Low Brass

10 a.m. Flutes

11 a.m. Clarinets

12 noon Alto Sax/Horns

PHS Band Room Wind and Pit Players

Tuesday, July 30 9:00 - 12:00 noon Pit Sectional PHS Choir Room Pit

Tuesday, July 30 3:00 - 6:00 p.m. Drumline Mini-Camp PHS Band Room Drumline

Wednesday, July 31 9:00 - 12:00 noon Freshman Marching Camp PHS Band Room All 9th Graders

Wednesday, July 31 9:00 - 12:00 noon Color Guard Practice Auditorium Colorguard

Wednesday, July 31 12:30 - 1:30 p.m. Drum Major/Section Leader Meeting PHS Band Room Drum Majors/Section Leaders

Thursday, August 1 9:00 - 12:00 noon Full Ensemble Rehearsal PHS Band Room All Members

Thursday, August 1 9:00 - 12:00 noon Color Guard Practice Auditorium Colorguard

PHS Marching Band Schedule of Events 2019

PRE-SEASON (these events are all tentative)

BAND CAMP (all dates are mandatory)



Monday, August 5 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Band Camp - Music and Drill PHS Band Room All Members

Monday, August 5 6:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. Band Camp - Music and Drill PHS Band Room All Students

Tuesday, August 6 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Band Camp - Music and Drill PHS Band Room All Students

Tuesday, August 6 6:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. Band Camp - Music and Drill PHS Band Room All Students

Wednesday, August 7 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Band Camp - Music and Drill PHS Band Room All Students

Wednesday, August 7 6:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. Band Camp - Music and Drill PHS Band Room All Students

Thursday, August 8 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Band Camp - Music and Drill PHS Band Room All Students

Thursday, August 8 6:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. Band Camp - Music and Drill PHS Band Room All Students

Friday, August 9 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Band Camp - Music and Drill PHS Band Room All Students

 Monday, August 12 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Band Camp - Music and Drill PHS Band Room All Students

 Monday, August 12 6:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. Band Camp - Music and Drill PHS Band Room All Students

Tuesday, August 13 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Band Camp - Music and Drill PHS Band Room All Students

Tuesday, August 13 6:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. Band Camp - Music and Drill PHS Band Room All Students

Wednesday, August 14 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Band Camp - Music and Drill PHS Band Room All Students

Wednesday, August 14 6:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. Band Camp - Music and Drill PHS Band Room All Students

Thursday, August 15 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Band Camp - Music and Drill PHS Band Room All Students

Thursday, August 15 6:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. Band Camp - Music and Drill PHS Band Room All Students

Friday, August 16 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Band Camp - Music and Drill PHS Band Room All Students

Monday, August 19 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Band Camp - Music and Drill PHS Band Room All Students

Monday, August 19 6:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. Band Camp - Music and Drill PHS Band Room All Students

Tuesday, August 20 11:30 to 1:00 p.m. Teacher Performance PHS Auditorium All Students

Tuesday, August 20 6:30 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. Band Camp - Music and Drill PHS Band Room All Students

Thursday, August 22 6:30 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. Parent Premier Performance (8:00 p.m.) Practice Field All Students

Friday, August 23 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Band Camp - Music and Drill PHS Band Room All Students

Friday, August 23 Report time TBA Football (A) vs. Octorara HS (7:00 p.m.) Atglen, PA Half-time Performance

Friday, August 30 Report time TBA Football (H) vs. Upper Moreland HS (7:00 p.m.) PHS Stadium Pre-game Performance

Friday, September 6 Report time TBA Football (H) vs. Kutztown HS (7:00 p.m.) PHS Stadium Pre-game Performance

Friday, September 13 Report time TBA Football (A) vs. Methacton HS (7:00 p.m.) Eagleville, PA Half-time Performance

Friday, September 20 Report time TBA Football (A) vs. Pottsgrove HS (7:00 p.m.) PGHS Stadium Half-time Performance

Friday, September 27 Report time TBA Football (H) vs. Phoenixville HS (7:00 p.m.) PHS Stadium Pre-game Performance

Saturday, September 28 Report time TBA DOWNINGTOWN WEST CAVALCADE (6 p.m.) DAWHS Stadium Band Show

Beginning August 26th (First Student Day), the marching band will practice every Tuesday and Thursday, 6:30 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.

BEGINNING OF SCHOOL YEAR

POST-CAMP



Friday, October 4 Report time TBA Football (H) vs. Upper Merion HS (7:00 p.m.) PHS Stadium Pre-game Performance

Saturday, October 5 Report time TBA OWEN J. ROBERTS SHOWCASE (6 p.m.) OJRHS Stadium Band Show

Friday, October 11 Report time TBA Football (A) vs. Pope John Paul II HS (7:00 p.m.) PJP Stadium band not attending

Friday, October 18 Report time TBA Football (H) vs. Upper Perkomen HS (7:00 p.m.) PHS Stadium Pre-game Performance

Saturday, October 19 Report time TBA EPHRATA SHOWCASE (6 p.m.) EAHS Stadium Band Show

Tuesday, October 22 Report time TBA Pottstown Halloween Parade (7:00 p.m.) Pottstown, PA All Students

Thursday October 24 Report time TBA Pottstown Halloween Parade Raindate (7:00 p.m.) Pottstown, PA All Students

Friday, October 25 Report time TBA Football (A) Championship/Cross Over Week TBA Half-time Performance

Tuesday, December 10 Report time TBA All District Holiday Band Concert PHS Auditorium Concert Band


